Lost AMENDMENT NO 1 TO COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED

House Bill No. 1650

BY: Senator(s) Simmons

```
AMEND line 15 by striking "312,025,158.00" and inserting in lieu thereof "514,700,000.00"
2
3
           FURTHER, AMEND line 65 by striking "3,214,559.866.00" and
   inserting in lieu thereof "3,417,234,708.00"
4
    FURTHER, AMEND line 68 by striking "312,025,158.00" and inserting in lieu thereof "514,700,000.00"
6
    FURTHER, AMEND lines 66 and 70 by striking "3,355,586,679.00" and inserting in lieu thereof "3,558,261,521.00"
```

8